Year 11 Independent Revision
Subject: German
	Week Commencing
	Revision task(s)
	Hand in date(s)

	Monday 2nd March
	Focus: School – writing and speaking answer prep
	9th March

	Monday 9th March
	Focus: Free-time – writing and speaking answer prep
	16th March

	Monday 16th March
	Focus: Relationships – writing and speaking answer prep
	23rd March

	Monday 23rd March
	Focus: House and home - writing and speaking answer prep
	30th March

	Monday 30th March
	Focus: Holiday - writing and speaking answer prep 
	20th April

	Monday 6th April
	Speaking exam questions fully learned and practised again and again
	

	Monday 13th April
	Vocabulary for role-plays and photo cards revised and practised
	

	Monday 20th April
	Focus: World of work - writing and speaking answer prep
	27th April

	Monday 27th April
	Focus: Environment and social issues - writing and speaking answer prep
	4th May

	Monday 4th May
	Focus: Revision of all vocabulary notes and essay practice
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	Monday 11th May
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 18th May
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 25th May
	
	

	Monday 1st June
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 8th June
	GCSE EXAMS




